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MARCH – MAY 2018 
Friday 30 March to Monday 02 April – DMB Easter Fundays  
 

Saturday 21 April – The Links Care Home Garden Party [3-4PM]  
 

Sunday 22 April – St. George’s Day Parade  
 

Saturday 26 to Monday 28 May – DMB May Fundays  
 

JUNE 2018 
Saturday 09 June – Woodley Carnival 
 

Sunday 10 June – Poole Civic Service and Parade 
 

Saturday 16 June – Totton-Eling Carnival 
 

Sunday 24 June – Weymouth Veterans Parade   
 

Saturday 30 June – Flag Inauguration Ceremony [4pm-7pm] 
 

JULY 2018 
Sunday 01 July – Southampton Armed Forces Day Parade  
 

Friday 06 July – Sway Carnival 
 

Saturday 07 July – Thornbury Carnival  
 

Saturday 14 July – Kings Park Academy Family Funday [1pm - 2:30pm]  
 

Saturday 21 July – Bridgemary Carnival  
 

Saturday 28 July – Melksham Carnival  
 

Sunday 29 July – Watchet Carnival  
 

AUGUST 2018 
Saturday 04 August to Friday 17 August – DMB Summer Camp in Jersey  
 

SEPTEMBER 2018 
Saturday 01 September – Seaton Carnival  
 

Saturday 08 September – Colyton Carnival  
 

Saturday 15 September – Ringwood Carnival  
 

Sunday 16 September – Bishopstoke Carnival 
 

Saturday 22 September – Frome Carnival  
 

Saturday 29 September – Shaftesbury Carnival 
 

Sunday 30 September – Arts by the Sea Festival  
 

OCTOBER 2018 
Saturday 06 October – Gillingham Carnival  
 

Saturday 13 October – Castle Cary & Ansford Carnival 
 

Friday 19 October – Salisbury Carnival 
 

Saturday 27 October – Warminster Carnival 
 

NOVEMBER 2018 
Sunday 11 November – Weymouth Remembrance Parade  
 

Friday 30 November – Compton Acres Private Hire  
 

DECEMBER 2018 
Saturday 01 December – Boscombe Christmas Grotto 
 

Sunday 02 December – Poole Santa Parade 
 


